
200 400 600 800 1000 1200 1400

−4

−2

0

2
x 10−3

Q1 [23.3]Q2 [15.3] Q3 [3.3] Q4 [11.3] Q5 [23.3] Q6 [15.3] Q7 [3.3] Q8 [11.3] Q9 [23.3] Q10 [15.3] Q11 [3.3] Q12 [11.3] Q13 [23.3] Q14 [15.3] Q15 [3.3] Q16 [11.3]
Kp: 15.21    R*: 0.74 Rs    Teff: 5183.0 K    Logg: 4.61    Fe/H: −0.180

Time [BKJD]

R
el

at
iv

e 
F

lu
x

−100 −50 0 50 100 150 200 250 300

−3

−2

−1

0

1

2
x 10−3  

Phase [Days]

R
el

at
iv

e 
F

lu
x

−20 −10 0 10 20

−2

−1

0

1

2

x 10−3 Sec Phase: −26.850 Days   Sec MES: 4.9

Phase [Hours]

R
el

at
iv

e 
F

lu
x

−10 −5 0 5 10
−2

−1

0

1

2
x 10−3  

Phase [Hours]

R
el

at
iv

e 
F

lu
x

−10 −5 0 5 10
−5

0

5

10

15

MES: 7.7    Transits: 3
SNR: 8.1    χ2/DoF: 1.2    Depth: 1149.1 [183.0] ppm

Phase [Hours]

W
hi

te
ne

d 
F

lu
x 

V
al

ue
 [σ

]

−20 −10 0 10 20
−2

−1

0

1

2
x 10−3

Odd Even

Depth−sig: 45.2% [0.75σ]

Phase [Hours]

R
el

at
iv

e 
F

lu
x

−15−10−5051015

−5

0

5

 10879247, 15.214

 10879218, 17.074

Difference Image
Out of Transit Centroid Offsets

RA Offset (arcsec)

D
ec

 O
ffs

et
 (

ar
cs

ec
)

DV Fit Results:

Period = 432.07016 [0.00914] d
Epoch = 481.2810 [0.0117] BKJD
Rp/R* = 0.0330 [0.0930]
a/R* = 571.44 [5967.93]
b = 0.68 [8.40]

Teq = 193 K
Rp = 2.66 Re
a = 1.0419 AU

DV Diagnostic Results:

Epoch−sig: 95.5% [0.06σ]
ShortPeriod−sig: N/A
LongPeriod−sig: N/A
Bootstrap−pfa: N/A

Centroid−sig: 4.7%
Centroid−so: 1.536 arcsec [1.05σ]
OotOffset−rm: N/A
KicOffset−rm: 4.818 arcsec [0.45σ]
OotOffset−bf: 1.594 arcsec [0.69σ]
KicOffset−bf: 1.608 arcsec [0.89σ]
OotOffset−st: 0/0/0/0 [0]
KicOffset−st: 0/0/0/1 [1]
DiffImageQuality−fgm: 0.00 [0/1 of 3]

KIC: 10879247     Candidate: 1 of 1     Period: 432.070 d
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